
S. No. Name  Claim Received 
 Claims Amount 

Admitted 

1 Indian Oil Corporation Limited 2,55,16,98,821                    19,26,98,821                    
2,55,16,98,821                19,26,98,821                

Fabtech Projects & Engineers Limited

Total

List of Other Creditors


